100 Highest-Paid Employees in 2014 - Port Authority of NY & NJ

Rank Name

Yum, Nicholas
Martinez, George
Korbul, William
Cottrell, Kevin
Aylmer, Richard
Cofield, Morris
Macaluso, Joseph
Ditomasso, Steven
Stallone, John

Lim, David
Munnelly, Richard
Jersey, Robert, Il
Foye, Patrick
Kelliher, Scott
Buchbinder, Darrell
Erickson, Elvin
Oneil, James
Gramiccioni, Deborah
Childs, Lydia
Marten, Thomas, Jr
Kurpat, Andrew
Woody, Aaron
Eviner, Cengiz
Ray, Daniel

Bosco, Thomas
Sims, Derrick
Womack, Regina
Dubelbeiss, Eugene
Lawz, Michael
Triesch, Walter
White, Kenneth
Bernabe, Angel, Jr
Perdomo, Boris
Baumbach, Jeffrey
Gutch, William
Naut, Carlos

Ryan, John
DeMartino, Michael
Torres, Erick
Moreno, Steven
Attard, David
Breland, Alfred, Jr
Johnson, Peter
Rogers, Colin
Brown, Lynette
Chin, Howard
Toht, Thomas
Twohig, Dennis
Vogelman, Matthew
Vendola, Stephen
Russo, Pasquale

Department
Public Safety
Aviation
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Executive Director
Public Safety
Law

Public Safety
Public Safety
Deputy Executive Dir
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Aviation
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Aviation
Public Safety
Operations Services
Public Safety

$114,471
$107,911
$124,098
$107,911
$124,098
$90,000
$124,098
$90,000
$124,098
$0

$124,098
$90,000
$289,667
$102,209
$276,926
$90,000
$129,449
$289,667
$90,000
$124,098
$90,000
$97,840
$90,000
$124,098
$235,014
$107,911
$95,921

$124,098
$124,098
$90,000
$118,692
$90,000
$124,098
$146,684
$124,098
$90,000
$133,406
$97,840
$107,911
$90,000
$124,098
$124,098
$107,911
$116,066
$124,098
$107,911
$124,098

$0

$90,000
$100,932
$107,911

$402,812
$336,484
$334,181
$319,884
$318,860
$316,243
$316,050
$309,872
$309,124
$308,604
$296,935
$294,169
$289,667
$285,960
$276,926
$274,856
$272,225
$271,841
$271,168
$268,505
$264,824
$264,333
$261,378
$258,976
$257,762
$257,621
$255,771
$254,939
$254,755
$254,381
$253,391
$253,099
$251,260
$250,499
$250,196
$249,887
$249,146
$248,531
$248,485
$248,207
$247,889
$247,678
$245,538
$245,229
$243,989
$243,176
$243,037
$241,568
$241,455
$240,186
$239,887
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Annual Rate Total Pay Title

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant, Airport Rescue and Firefighting
Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Executive Director

Police Sergeant

General Counsel/ Senior Financial Advisor
Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Deputy Executive Director

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Director, Aviation

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
Police Officer

Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Detective Lieutenant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant, Airport Rescue and Firefighting
Police Officer

Chief Maintenance Supervisor

Police Sergeant



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

McDaniels, James
Zachowski, Robert
Flores, Marianne
Plate, Steven
Francois, Michael
Dunne, Joseph
McCarthy, Elizabeth
Zipf, Peter
LoBrutto, Salvatore
Benenati, Edward
Manfredi, Raymond
Tuite, Patrick
Keown, Stephen
Rodriguez, Edwin
Milne, Michael
Manigbas, Edwin
Sippel, Peter
Hernandez, Ramon
Prospero, Stephen
Moti, Terence
Roman, Mark
Vargas, Robert
Quashie, Wilfred
Conway, Keith
Passarotti, John
Galvin, Robert
Reiss, Alan
Ciganek, Mark
Singh, Richard
Arias, Joseph
Messina, Joseph
DeSimone, Vincent
Adorno, John
Griglio, James
Demeri, Anthony
Wilson, William
Murphy, Shawn
Alba, Jose
Christian, Sandor
Fasano, Eugene
Massiah, Michael
Hannell, MaryLee
O'Connor, Thomas
Giler, Jose
Cosmano, James
Sandoz, Jaime
Hyland, William
Dawson, Stephanie
Balestracci, Michael

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
WTC Construction

Chief Real Estate & Developmnt

Chief Security Office
Chief Financial Office
Engineering
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Aviation

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Aviation

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Technology Services
WTC Construction
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Capital Programs
Human Resources
WTC Construction
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

Chief Operating Office

Public Safety

$116,066
$124,098
$90,000
$238,004
$236,340
$235,014
$235,014
$235,014
$90,000
$90,000
$124,098
$90,000
$90,000
$118,692
$133,406
$102,209
$90,000
$124,098
$124,098
$90,000
$124,098
$124,098
$90,000
$90,000
$102,209
$230,022
$230,022
$118,692
$90,000
$90,000
$90,000
$113,307
$118,692
$124,098
$90,000
$90,000
$90,000
$133,406
$90,000
$107,911
$235,014
$225,004
$225,004
$90,000
$107,911
$113,307
$113,307
$225,004
$90,000

$239,442
$239,013
$238,456
$238,004
$236,340
$235,014
$235,014
$235,014
$234,777
$234,440
$233,056
$233,004
$232,621
$232,123
$232,003
$231,807
$231,758
$231,453
$231,323
$231,192
$230,953
$230,527
$230,490
$230,435
$230,122
$230,022
$230,022
$228,932
$228,839
$228,618
$228,211
$227,865
$227,688
$226,234
$226,015
$225,998
$225,947
$225,935
$225,838
$225,772
$225,171
$225,004
$225,004
$224,677
$224,350
$224,208
$223,570
$222,716
$222 472

SeeThroughNY.net

Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
Police Officer

Director WTC Construction / Deputy Chief of Capital Planning
Chief, Real Estate & Development

Chief Security Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Engineer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Airport Rescue and Firefighting
Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Detective Lieutenant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Airport Rescue and Firefighting
Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Chief Technology Officer

Director, World Trade Center Construction

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Detective Lieutenant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Chief, Capital Planning

Chief, Human Capital

Deputy Director, World Trade Center Construction
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
Acting Chief Operating Officer

Police Officer



