		0 Highest-Paid En			•
Rank	Name	Department	Annual Rate	Total Pay	Title
1	Yum, Nicholas	Public Safety	\$114,471	\$402,812	Police Lieutenant
2	Martinez, George	Aviation	\$107,911	\$336,484	Police Sergeant, Airport Rescue and Firefighting
3	Korbul, William	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$334,181	Police Lieutenant
4	Cottrell, Kevin	Public Safety	\$107,911	\$319,884	Police Sergeant
5	Aylmer, Richard	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$318,860	Police Lieutenant
6	Cofield, Morris	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$316,243	Police Officer
7	Macaluso, Joseph	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$316,050	Police Lieutenant
8	Ditomasso, Steven	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$309,872	Police Officer
9	Stallone, John	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$309,124	Police Lieutenant
10	Lim, David	Public Safety	\$0	\$308,604	Police Lieutenant
11	Munnelly, Richard	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$296,935	Police Lieutenant
12	Jersey, Robert, II	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$294,169	Police Officer
13	Foye, Patrick	Executive Director	\$289,667	\$289,667	Executive Director
14	Kelliher, Scott	Public Safety	\$102,209	\$285,960	Police Sergeant
15	Buchbinder, Darrell	Law	\$276,926	\$276,926	General Counsel/ Senior Financial Advisor
16	Erickson, Elvin	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$274,856	Police Officer
17	Oneil, James	Public Safety	\$129,449	\$272,225	Police Lieutenant
18	Gramiccioni, Deborah	Deputy Executive Dir	\$289,667	\$271,841	Deputy Executive Director
19	Childs, Lydia	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$271,168	Police Officer
20	Marten, Thomas, Jr	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$268,505	Police Lieutenant
21	Kurpat, Andrew	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$264,824	Police Officer
22	Woody, Aaron	Public Safety	\$97,840	\$264,333	Police Sergeant
23	Eviner, Cengiz	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$261,378	Police Officer
24	Ray, Daniel	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$258,976	Police Lieutenant
25	Bosco, Thomas	Aviation	\$235,014	\$257,762	Director, Aviation
26	Sims, Derrick	Public Safety	\$107,911	\$257,621	Police Sergeant
27	Womack, Regina	Public Safety	\$95,921	\$255,771	Police Sergeant
28	Dubelbeiss, Eugene	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$254,939	Police Lieutenant
29	Lawz, Michael	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$254,755	Police Lieutenant
30	Triesch, Walter	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$254,381	Police Officer
31	White, Kenneth	Public Safety	\$118,692	\$253,391	Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
32	Bernabe, Angel, Jr	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$253,099	Police Officer
33	Perdomo, Boris	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$251,260	Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
34	Baumbach, Jeffrey	Public Safety	\$146,684	\$250,499	Police Lieutenant
	Gutch, William	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$250,499	Police Lieutenant
35					Police Officer
36 37	Naut, Carlos	Public Safety Public Safety	\$90,000	\$249,887 \$249,146	
38	Ryan, John	Public Safety	\$133,406		Detective Lieutenant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
	DeMartino, Michael	·	\$97,840	\$248,531	Police Sergeant
39	Torres, Erick	Public Safety	\$107,911	\$248,485	Police Sergeant
40	Moreno, Steven	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$248,207	Police Officer
41	Attard, David	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$247,889	Police Lieutenant
42	Breland, Alfred, Jr	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$247,678	Police Lieutenant
43	Johnson, Peter	Public Safety	\$107,911	\$245,538	Police Sergeant
44	Rogers, Colin	Public Safety	\$116,066	\$245,229	Police Lieutenant
45	Brown, Lynette	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$243,989	Police Lieutenant
46	Chin, Howard	Public Safety	\$107,911	\$243,176	Police Sergeant
47	Toht, Thomas	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$243,037	Police Lieutenant
48	Twohig, Dennis	Aviation	\$0	\$241,568	Police Sergeant, Airport Rescue and Firefighting
49	Vogelman, Matthew	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$241,455	Police Officer
50	Vendola, Stephen	Operations Services	\$100,932	\$240,186	Chief Maintenance Supervisor
51	Russo, Pasquale	Public Safety	\$107,911	\$239,887	Police Sergeant

50	McDaniala Jamas	Dublic Sofoty	\$116 O66	¢220 442	Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Burgay)
52 53	McDaniels, James	Public Safety	\$116,066	\$239,442	Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
53 54	Zachowski, Robert Flores, Marianne	Public Safety Public Safety	\$124,098 \$90,000	\$239,013 \$238,456	Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau) Police Officer
55	Plate, Steven	WTC Construction	\$238,004	\$238,430	Director WTC Construction / Deputy Chief of Capital Planning
56	Francois, Michael	Chief Real Estate & Developmnt	\$236,340	\$236,340	Chief, Real Estate & Development
57	Dunne, Joseph	Chief Security Office	\$235,014	\$235,014	Chief Security Officer
58	McCarthy, Elizabeth	Chief Financial Office	\$235,014	\$235,014	Chief Financial Officer
59	Zipf, Peter	Engineering	\$235,014	\$235,014	Chief Engineer
60	LoBrutto, Salvatore	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$234,777	Police Officer
61	Benenati, Edward	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$234,440	Police Officer
62	Manfredi, Raymond	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$233,056	Police Lieutenant
63	Tuite, Patrick	Aviation	\$90,000	\$233,004	Police Officer - Airport Rescue and Firefighting
	Keown, Stephen				Police Officer  Police Officer
64		Public Safety Public Safety	\$90,000 \$118,603	\$232,621	
65	Rodriguez, Edwin	•	\$118,692	\$232,123	Police Lieutenant
66	Milne, Michael	Public Safety	\$133,406 \$103,300	\$232,003	Detective Lieutenant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
67	Manigbas, Edwin	Public Safety	\$102,209	\$231,807	Police Sergeant
68	Sippel, Peter	Aviation	\$90,000	\$231,758	Police Officer - Airport Rescue and Firefighting
69	Hernandez, Ramon	Public Safety	\$124,098 \$124,000	\$231,453	Police Lieutenant
70	Prospero, Stephen	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$231,323	Police Sergeant
71	Moti, Terence	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$231,192	Police Officer
72	Roman, Mark	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$230,953	Police Lieutenant
73	Vargas, Robert	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$230,527	Police Lieutenant
74	Quashie, Wilfred	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$230,490	Police Officer
75	Conway, Keith	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$230,435	Police Officer
76	Passarotti, John	Public Safety	\$102,209	\$230,122	Police Sergeant
77	Galvin, Robert	Technology Services	\$230,022	\$230,022	Chief Technology Officer
78	Reiss, Alan	WTC Construction	\$230,022	\$230,022	Director, World Trade Center Construction
79	Ciganek, Mark	Public Safety	\$118,692	\$228,932	Police Lieutenant
80	Singh, Richard	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$228,839	Police Officer
81	Arias, Joseph	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$228,618	Police Officer
82	Messina, Joseph	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$228,211	Police Officer
83	DeSimone, Vincent	Public Safety	\$113,307	\$227,865	Police Lieutenant
84	Adorno, John	Public Safety	\$118,692	\$227,688	Police Lieutenant
85	Griglio, James	Public Safety	\$124,098	\$226,234	Police Lieutenant
86	Demeri, Anthony	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$226,015	Police Officer
87	Wilson, William	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$225,998	Police Officer
88	Murphy, Shawn	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$225,947	Police Officer
89	Alba, Jose	Public Safety	\$133,406	\$225,935	Detective Lieutenant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
90	Christian, Sandor	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$225,838	Police Officer
91	Fasano, Eugene	Public Safety	\$107,911	\$225,772	Police Sergeant
92	Massiah, Michael	Capital Programs	\$235,014	\$225,171	Chief, Capital Planning
93	Hannell, MaryLee	Human Resources	\$225,004	\$225,004	Chief, Human Capital
94	O'Connor, Thomas	WTC Construction	\$225,004	\$225,004	Deputy Director, World Trade Center Construction
95	Giler, Jose	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$224,677	Police Officer
96	Cosmano, James	Public Safety	\$107,911	\$224,350	Police Sergeant
97	Sandoz, Jaime	Public Safety	\$113,307	\$224,208	Police Lieutenant
98	Hyland, William	Public Safety	\$113,307	\$223,570	Detective Sergeant (Criminal Investigations Bureau)
99	Dawson, Stephanie	Chief Operating Office	\$225,004	\$222,716	Acting Chief Operating Officer
100	Balestracci, Michael	Public Safety	\$90,000	\$222,472	Police Officer